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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 16,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

26-W-568

26-W-644

26-W-547

26-W-558

26-W-238

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

CRAWFORD, PHILLIP ANDREW 

FUNES, YOSTIN MIGUEL 

GENTRY, MAKENSIE LEIGH 

GREEN, DESHAWN 

HURMS, REGINA MAE 

DEFENDANT

TAMPERING, TAMPER WITH

EVIDENCE

POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK

DUMPING/LITTERING

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REMOVE WITH INTENT TO CONCEAL

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR

FAIL STOP STOP SIGN

UNLAWFUL GO INSIDE GUARD LINES

THEFT BY DECEPTION <1500

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING <500

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

BRAKE LIGHT\TURN SIGNAL REQD

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

CHARGES

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

M
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DABNEY, AUSTIN 

DABNEY, AUSTIN 

ATTORNEY
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000207677

001127219

001081905

001127148

000784076
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 16,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

23-W-9266

26-W-468

26-W-463

26-W-492

26-W-465

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

LOLLIS, VICKY 

MELENDEZ, MAKAAY JEREMIAH 

SPEARS, SHERMAN CENARD 

TACKETT, TODD RANDALL 

WILLIAMS, CNYTRA AKAIYA 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

SPEEDING

OBSCURING TAG TO IMPEDE

SURVEILLANCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES
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001123594

001124799

001127067

001127098

001122333
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 16,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

26-W-586

WARRANT NO

11 WILSON, JAMES PHILLIP 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE

CHARGES
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