

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY**  
**STATE OF GEORGIA**  
**JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT**  
**ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 16, 2026** at **01:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
1) 26-W-568	CRAWFORD, PHILLIP ANDREW SOID: 000207677	TAMPERING, TAMPER WITH EVIDENCE (M) POINT NOT WITHIN IN CROSSWALK (M) DUMPING/LITTERING (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	DABNEY, AUSTIN
2) 26-W-644	FUNES, YOSTIN MIGUEL SOID: 001127219	MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) REMOVE WITH INTENT TO CONCEAL (M) NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (M) GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR (M) OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF (M) OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF (M) GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR (M) FAIL STOP STOP SIGN (M)	
3) 26-W-547	GENTRY, MAKENSIE LEIGH SOID: 001081905	UNLAWFUL GO INSIDE GUARD LINES (F) THEFT BY DECEPTION <1500 (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
4) 26-W-558	GREEN, DESHAWN SOID: 001127148	THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING <500 (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	DABNEY, AUSTIN
5) 26-W-238	HURMS, REGINA MAE SOID: 000784076	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) BRAKE LIGHT\TURN SIGNAL REQD (M) NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (M)	

THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
STATE OF GEORGIA  
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT  
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on **February 16, 2026** at **01:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

<b>WARRANT NO</b>	<b>DEFENDANT</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>	<b>ATTORNEY</b>
6) 23-W-9266	LOLLIS, VICKY SOID: 001123594	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	
7) 26-W-468	MELENDEZ, MAKAAJ JEREMIAH SOID: 001124799	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F ) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE (M ) SPEEDING (M ) OBSCURING TAG TO IMPEDE (M ) SURVEILLANCE	
8) 26-W-463	SPEARS, SHERMAN CENARD SOID: 001127067	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	
9) 26-W-492	TACKETT, TODD RANDALL SOID: 001127098	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F )	
10) 26-W-465	WILLIAMS, CNYTRA AKAIYA SOID: 001122333	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )	

---

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY  
STATE OF GEORGIA  
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT  
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 16, 2026** at **01:30 P.M.**, COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

---

**WARRANT NO DEFENDANT**

**CHARGES**

**ATTORNEY**

11) 26-W-586 WILSON, JAMES PHILLIP PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F )  
SOID: 000878760 FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY (M)  
DUI DRUGS/ANY COMB 1-3 LS SAFE (M)

---